OBEL

GRINDER ASSEMBLY EB

Positions without LF code no.: upon request




OBEL

Position LF code no. Description
1 1252304 COFFEE HOPPER LID 185 mm
2 1252295 COFFEE HOPPER INNER PROTECTION
2 1252379 COFFEE HOPPER INNER PROTECTION
3 1080075 COFFEE HOPPER
6 1388501 COVER LOCK
7 1252285 GRINDING BURRS TOP HOLDER W/RING NUT
9 1251061 GRINDING BURRS OBEL-CARIMALI (PAIR) LEFT
9 1251702 GRINDING BURRS (PAIR) OBEL LH
10 1528001 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS M4x10
11 1186695 SCREW COVER RING NUT g 126 mm
13 1251113 GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER
14 1252281 LOCKING PIN
15 1250265 LOCKING PIN SPRING
16 1528023 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS M5x16
21 3068019 CAPACITOR DUCATI ENERGIA 12,54F
23 1252283 DOSER LID
24 1252284 DOSER LID WITH KEY
25 1090019 DOSER CYLINDER g 120x117 mm
27 1240802 MICROSWITCH 6A 250V R
30 1252280 DOSE ADJUSTMENT KNOB
31 1250266 DOSER SCRAPER «
32 1343939 TOP STAR
33 1252282 DOSER SHEET )
34 1343940 MIDDLE STAR
35 1250260 STAR SPRING & N
37 1343941 BOTTOM STAR
40 1528630 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M5x10 @, %
41 1252278 COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER
43 1250261 STROKE COUNTER SPRING [ "R
44 1252436 PIN FOR DOSER LEVER SPRING
45 1250267 PEG SPRING VD
46 1252291 DOSER LEVER
47 1252292 LEVER COVER
49 1250263 DOSER LEVERRETURN SPRING
50 1528630 HEXAGON HEAR,SCREW M5x10
52 1240802 MICROSWITCH 6AR50V
53 1252437 6-TEETHRAWNL »
56 1250174 SHEET $PRING'89 mm
58 1528630 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M5x10
59 1252286 FILTER HOLDER FORK
61 1324206 _ “==C@FEEE TAMPER PIN
63 1250264 ROD SPRING
69 1528630 4./ _HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M5x10
71 3319934 BIPOLAR SWITCH ORANGE 16A 250V
72 9014063 ¥ GREEN SINGLE-POLE PUSH-BUTTON 0.7A 250V
73 9014062 RED SINGLE-POLE PUSH-BUTTON 0.7A 250V
74 1252004 FILTER HOLDER FORK
75 1252277 COFFEE COLLECTION TRAY
76 1313106 RUBBER FOOT
77 1528001 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREWS M4x10
79 1351508 RELAY 10A 230V
90 1090020 DOSER LID g 58 mm
100 1385506 COFFEE TAMPER COMPLETE
101 1385507 COFFEE TAMPER COMPLETE
102 1090512 COMPLETE DISPENSER






